
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - AMATEUR ALL STARS RACE 2

MONSTER ENERGY CUP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 1 - OCTOBER 15, 2011

Amateur All-Stars Class

THE MONSTER MILLION

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 Z. Bell  343.1921

154 J. Hill  343.7062

98 A. Politelli  443.8093

16 C. Thompson  343.9524

79 J. Nelson  344.1045

8 D. Epstein  344.3776

64 T. Covington  344.4767

588 C. Alldredge  344.5878

74 Z. Williams  445.0569

421 V. Martin  345.27210

710 S. Tokarski  345.61611

521 J. Gardiner  345.80312

22 B. Savage  246.06013

56 B. Kiesel  246.18714

82 C. Chapiewski  446.22715

242 J. Mosiman  446.46816

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

154 J. Hill  226.9051

100 Z. Bell  426.9892

16 C. Thompson  327.1793

79 J. Nelson  327.2514

98 A. Politelli  227.3695

56 B. Kiesel  227.4526

588 C. Alldredge  427.5127

64 T. Covington  227.5228

74 Z. Williams  427.6499

8 D. Epstein  227.69910

521 J. Gardiner  327.85711

421 V. Martin  328.05912

22 B. Savage  328.14513

82 C. Chapiewski  428.18414

41 G. Ransdell  128.36615

710 S. Tokarski  328.40716

242 J. Mosiman  428.58417

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 Z. Bell  420.9921

79 J. Nelson  421.6252

154 J. Hill  321.6953

16 C. Thompson  321.7294

8 D. Epstein  421.7955

98 A. Politelli  321.8506

588 C. Alldredge  422.0477

64 T. Covington  122.1408

421 V. Martin  422.2669

74 Z. Williams  422.63610

22 B. Savage  322.91011

521 J. Gardiner  323.05212

56 B. Kiesel  323.50713

710 S. Tokarski  323.62314

242 J. Mosiman  423.83115

82 C. Chapiewski  324.23216

41 G. Ransdell  143.63317
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